

BA-1671-26 Jaspreet Singh VS State of Punjab

Present: Sh. Hira Singh Sandhu Advocate, for applicant/ accused.
 Shri Sandeep Kumar, Addl. PP for the State.

Ld. Counsel for accused requested for one adjournment vide his separate statement. On his request, bail application stands adjourned to 21.05.2026.

Date of Order:-19.05.2026
Arpanjot Steno Gr.III

(Amandeep Kaur Chahal)
ADJ/ASJ/ Tarn Taran
UID-PB0248